ALPINE HIKE LEADER SCHEDULE
OPEN HOUSE EVERY SUNDAY AT ALPINE LODGE

Sunday May 3 9:30 AM  Mark Sapiro 415-388-8910 2B
Sunday May 10 9:30AM  Open 2B
Sunday May 17 9:30 AM Tom Dewey 510-381-8188 2B
Sunday May 24 9:30AM  Open 2B
Monday May 25 9:30 AM  Jordan Herrmann  510-520-9782 1B
Memorial Day Hike
Sunday May 31 9:30 AM Pete Sager 415-472-1275 2B
Sunday June 7 9:30 AM  Bill Mayers' 415-785-3516 2B
Poetry Hike
Sunday June 14 9:30 AM John Eller 415-383-7307 2B
Sunday June 21 9:30AM  Ann Good 510-526-6792 2B
Sunday June 28 9:30 AM  Bob Freinkel 415-608-7938 2B
Sunday, July 5 9:30AM  Open 2B

Sunday, July 12 9:30 AM  Jordan Herrmann  510-520-9782 2B
Sunday, July 19 9:30AM  Howard Ortman 415-456-5912 2B
Sunday, July 26 9:30AM  Open 2B

Hike Coordinator: Pauline MacDonald, at 415-381-2870 or luddite48@comcast.net
LEADERS: YOU ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR FINDING A REPLACEMENT
IFYOU CANNOT LEAD THE DAY OF YOUR SCHEDULED HIKE.



